
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Stable 8 EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 1

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA1
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

72.115 0.000 72.4040.000 0.000 72.692 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS2
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

70.000 0.000 71.8270.000 0.000 73.654 0

71 Emma Flavelle-Watt JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM3
Helen Lawson, G/2011/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Jembrae Sophie)QLD

72.885 0.000 71.4420.000 0.000 70.000 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE4
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

72.885 0.000 70.9620.000 0.000 69.038 0

9233 Deon Stokes THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C5
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

70.577 0.000 70.8650.000 0.000 71.154 0

498 Rochelle Andrews CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R6
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

69.038 0.000 70.1920.000 0.000 71.346 0

8978 Andrea Kacirek AATC KRACKER JACK7
Wendy Dixon, G/2011/GR/173/AUS/WB, (AEA TUSCHINSKI x KS ALEXANDRIA)NSW

71.346 0.000 69.9040.000 0.000 68.462 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA8
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

67.692 0.000 69.5190.000 0.000 71.346 0

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTY9
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

67.500 0.000 68.9420.000 0.000 70.385 0

8038 Wayne Williams ROYAL HEIST10
Jennifer Goodwin, G/2009/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x HP Faith)NSW

66.731 0.000 68.1730.000 0.000 69.615 0

8059 Taylah Stuart BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL11
Taylah Stuart, M/2010/BL/162/AUS/AWHA, (Highlight Australia x Buckwell Park Cascade)NSW

65.000 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 70.000 0

17 Claire Seidl TS WHITSUNDAY12
Claire Seidl, M/2011/BR/165/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x TS DUBAI)NSW

66.538 0.000 67.3080.000 0.000 68.077 0

9016 James Collin AMPERSAND13
Tibby Barbour, G/2011/BL/165/AUS/NLWB , (Ampere x Babine)NSW

67.692 0.000 67.0190.000 0.000 66.346 0

9466 Anna Roper BELBOWRIE FIANO14
Anna Roper, M//CH//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

67.308 0.000 66.1540.000 0.000 65.000 0

1832 Jack Hayden VALERIUS DAMOCLES14
Jennifer Howlett, G/2010/BL/167/AUS/WB, (damsey x valerius domella)NSW

65.385 0.000 66.1540.000 0.000 66.923 0
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E: H: C: Robyn Targa (NSW) M: B: Susan Duddy (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Stable 8 EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 1

9232 Jodie Newall HIGH CALIBRE MAGIC R16
Jodie Newall, M//BR//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.385 0.000 65.7690.000 0.000 66.154 0

992 Anna Roper FBI17
Anna Roper, G//BA//AUS/AA, ( x )NSW

65.385 0.000 64.9040.000 0.000 64.423 0

8477 Alisha Ten Bokkel BFP ANTARES18
Julane Bowen, M/2009/DC/165/AUS/AWHA, (Aachimedes x Northern Fruhlings Gold)NSW

63.846 0.000 62.7880.000 0.000 61.731 0

8906 Suzy Roe APPTRAK SENSATION19
Suzanne Roe, M/2010/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Riverside (imp) x Apptrak Sabrina)NSW

61.731 0.000 61.3460.000 0.000 60.962 0

8775 Kirsty Harrison GRACEFIELD KURTEOUS20
Kirsty Harrison, G/2010/BA//AUS/WB, (Lets Kiss and Tell x Lets Move)NSW

59.615 0.000 59.5190.000 0.000 59.423 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOOSCR
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8092 Justin Worthy WIMBALLAN KIANDRASCR
Samantha baiada, G/2008/BR/162/AUS/ADxGC, (Wimballan Geordie x Gum Gullie )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 4

71 Emma Flavelle-Watt JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM1
Helen Lawson, G/2011/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Jembrae Sophie)QLD

74.565 0.000 75.21775.870 0.000 0.000 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS2
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

72.826 0.000 74.02275.217 0.000 0.000 0

9233 Deon Stokes THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C3
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

72.609 0.000 72.71772.826 0.000 0.000 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA4
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

71.957 0.000 72.50073.043 0.000 0.000 0

8978 Andrea Kacirek AATC KRACKER JACK5
Wendy Dixon, G/2011/GR/173/AUS/WB, (AEA TUSCHINSKI x KS ALEXANDRIA)NSW

70.435 0.000 70.87071.304 0.000 0.000 0

8038 Wayne Williams ROYAL HEIST6
Jennifer Goodwin, G/2009/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x HP Faith)NSW

71.957 0.000 70.76169.565 0.000 0.000 0

498 Rochelle Andrews CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R6
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

70.000 0.000 70.76171.522 0.000 0.000 0

8059 Taylah Stuart BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL8
Taylah Stuart, M/2010/BL/162/AUS/AWHA, (Highlight Australia x Buckwell Park Cascade)NSW

70.435 0.000 70.43570.435 0.000 0.000 0

8933 Dee Vodden EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE9
Sylvia Gordon, M/2009/BA/164/AUS/AWHA, (Riverside x Argentille Galena)NSW

71.739 0.000 68.80465.870 0.000 0.000 0

17 Claire Seidl TS WHITSUNDAY10
Claire Seidl, M/2011/BR/165/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x TS DUBAI)NSW

68.913 0.000 68.69668.478 0.000 0.000 0

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTY11
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

68.043 0.000 68.37068.696 0.000 0.000 0

1832 Jack Hayden VALERIUS DAMOCLES11
Jennifer Howlett, G/2010/BL/167/AUS/WB, (damsey x valerius domella)NSW

68.696 0.000 68.37068.043 0.000 0.000 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA13
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

68.043 0.000 67.93567.826 0.000 0.000 0

992 Anna Roper FBI14
Anna Roper, G//BA//AUS/AA, ( x )NSW

69.565 0.000 67.06564.565 0.000 0.000 0

8477 Alisha Ten Bokkel BFP ANTARES15
Julane Bowen, M/2009/DC/165/AUS/AWHA, (Aachimedes x Northern Fruhlings Gold)NSW

67.174 0.000 66.08765.000 0.000 0.000 0
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Black Horse Clothing EA Preliminary 1.3 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 4

9016 James Collin AMPERSAND16
Tibby Barbour, G/2011/BL/165/AUS/NLWB , (Ampere x Babine)NSW

63.913 0.000 65.65267.391 0.000 0.000 0

9232 Jodie Newall HIGH CALIBRE MAGIC R17
Jodie Newall, M//BR//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

66.087 0.000 65.43564.783 0.000 0.000 0

9466 Anna Roper BELBOWRIE FIANO18
Anna Roper, M//CH//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.652 0.000 65.21764.783 0.000 0.000 0

8775 Kirsty Harrison GRACEFIELD KURTEOUS19
Kirsty Harrison, G/2010/BA//AUS/WB, (Lets Kiss and Tell x Lets Move)NSW

65.000 0.000 64.78364.565 0.000 0.000 0

8906 Suzy Roe APPTRAK SENSATION20
Suzanne Roe, M/2010/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Riverside (imp) x Apptrak Sabrina)NSW

61.957 0.000 61.30460.652 0.000 0.000 0

8092 Justin Worthy WIMBALLAN KIANDRASCR
Samantha baiada, G/2008/BR/162/AUS/ADxGC, (Wimballan Geordie x Gum Gullie )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOOSCR
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:49:58 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) H: C: Anita Barton (QLD) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

International Animal Health EA Medium 4.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 19

7808 Brett Parbery MI SIRTAINLY SIR1
Julie Farrell, G/2009/CH/167/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Fashionista)NSW

71.923 0.000 72.17972.436 0.000 0.000 0

187 Riley Alexander FIDERHALL2
Becky Sellick, G//BR//GER/WB, ( x )NSW

69.615 0.000 71.60373.590 0.000 0.000 0

507 David McKinnon AB DONASOMA3
Anne Barber, M/2005/BL/166/AUS/HANN, (Don Frederico x A.B. Weltodo)NSW

71.154 0.000 71.47471.795 0.000 0.000 0

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ4
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

70.641 0.000 70.51370.385 0.000 0.000 0

7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE5
Katina Smith, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Swarovski x MW Weltessa)NSW

66.667 0.000 70.00073.333 0.000 0.000 0

5818 Sheridyn Ashwood DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA5
Steve Elliott, S//CH/175/NZL/HANN, (Rockstar x Dezira)NSW

68.974 0.000 70.00071.026 0.000 0.000 0

186 Judy Dierks SIRRENTO7
Jo-Anne Mason, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WESTF, (Sir Donnerhall x Lollapalooza)NSW

70.000 0.000 69.87269.744 0.000 0.000 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST8
Melanie Bloom, S/2000/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers)NSW

66.538 0.000 69.23171.923 0.000 0.000 0

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI9
Michelle Baker, G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique)NSW

69.359 0.000 68.78268.205 0.000 0.000 0

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR10
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)NSW

67.308 0.000 68.71870.128 0.000 0.000 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA11
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

65.641 0.000 68.46271.282 0.000 0.000 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON12
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

68.205 0.000 67.43666.667 0.000 0.000 1

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME13
Jodie Clark, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R)NSW

66.667 0.000 67.05167.436 0.000 0.000 0

756 Shaun France RIONNARC14
Shaun France, M/2008/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x Scarlett)NSW

64.615 0.000 66.21867.821 0.000 0.000 0

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKED15
Claire Seidl, M/2009/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x FALCON CRYSTAL)NSW

64.231 0.000 65.57766.923 0.000 0.000 0
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Rider Horse
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

International Animal Health EA Medium 4.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 19

6498 Tanisha Ryan QUIZZICAL16
Tanisha Ryan, M/2006/BA//AUS/WB, (Ritual x AP Mirra)NSW

66.410 0.000 65.19263.974 0.000 0.000 0

7010 Tanya Mifsud THE ILLUSIONIST16
Christine Searle, G//BA//AUS/TB X CLYD, ( x )NSW

65.385 0.000 65.19265.000 0.000 0.000 0

200 Ann Behringer ROSEHILL RHYTHM18
Ann & Graeme Behringer, M/2008/BR/162/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Northern Electra)NSW

63.333 0.000 64.23165.128 0.000 0.000 0

822 Rebecca Ashton IMAREN19
Vicki Newham, G//CH//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

63.718 0.000 64.03864.359 0.000 0.000 0

252 Carolyn Henley JAMES 00720
Carolyn Henley, M/2007/BL//AUS/WB, (Jazz x Fairbanks Ratina)NSW

61.795 0.000 63.52665.256 0.000 0.000 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R21
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

59.872 0.000 63.39766.923 0.000 0.000 0

7107 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS22
Susan Elekessy, G/2009/BL/170/BEL/OLDBG, (Sarkozy x Vedette De Feiner Stern)NSW

63.205 0.000 63.20563.205 0.000 0.000 0

243 Dimity Lourey BYALEE WOW WIE RW23
John Melehan, S/2009/CH/160/AUS/WB, (Wie Weltmeyer x Law Suit )NSW

62.692 0.000 63.07763.462 0.000 0.000 0

7014 Carolyn Henley ESK VERSACE24
Pam Farragher, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Duvalls Juliette)NSW

61.667 0.000 62.69263.718 0.000 0.000 0

5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO25
Melinda Blair, G/2004/BL/164/AUS/OLDBG, (Regardez Moi x Deltry Majestic)NSW

61.667 0.000 62.30862.949 0.000 0.000 0

8039 Serena Ireland JINGLE BELLE26
Victoria Ireland, M/2010/RO //AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

61.154 0.000 60.96260.769 0.000 0.000 0

5298 Suzanne Doyle STANMORE PARK ROYSTONSCR
Suzanne Doyle, G//BA//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stanmore Park Mollly)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6332 Gordon Pratt LUDIC FALLACYSCR
Petra Keranen, G/2009/BA/182/AUS/AWB, (APH Ludo x Goron Toron Rhea)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

4194 Ella Barney RIVERWOOD PARISSCR
Ella Barney, M//BL/160/AUS/WB, (Prince Noir x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

2811 Danielle Leek DASIMLE BUZZSCR
Danielle Leek, G/2006/CH/166/AUS/AWHA, (Budweiser x Everly)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 19

5666 Gina Montgomery HEMINGWAY IISCR
Mayling Hau Hok Hing, G//CH/167/GER/HANN, (His Highness x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 20

6129 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL1
Helen Macaskill, G/////, ( x )NSW

70.000 0.000 70.0640.000 0.000 70.128 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA2
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

69.487 0.000 69.0380.000 0.000 68.590 0

1123 Ruth O'Donnell NEW WORLD FREEDOM3
Ruth ODonnell, G/2006/CH//AUS/HANN, (Ferrero rocher x Sally)NSW

66.667 0.000 68.5900.000 0.000 70.513 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT4
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

67.564 0.000 65.0640.000 0.000 62.564 0

5651 Donna Woods BJK CASPIAN5
Donna Woods, G//BA//AUS /WB, ( x )NSW

65.256 0.000 64.9360.000 0.000 64.615 0

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK6
Nicky Kirkby, G/2007/BL/175/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Betty Boo)NSW

66.282 0.000 64.5510.000 0.000 62.821 0

7338 Debbie Eisenahauer WILLOW THE WISP7
Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney, M//BR//AUS/, ( x )NSW

62.692 0.000 64.4870.000 0.000 66.282 0

7068 Debbie Eisenahauer FLASH8
Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.641 0.000 64.3590.000 0.000 63.077 0

215 Kate Gordon WELLWISHER9
Kate Gordon, G/2005/CH/170/AUS/HANN, (Whisper x Belcam Ameka)NSW

63.590 0.000 64.2950.000 0.000 65.000 0

2834 Maree Pascale REMI FIRST EDITION10
Maree Pascale, G/2006/BA/164/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Remi Dreamtime)NSW

64.487 0.000 63.5260.000 0.000 62.564 2

7698 Rosann Tyler SANDRO BLISS11
Rosann Tyler, G/2007/DB/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Sandro Hit x Cassiopaya)NSW

63.205 0.000 63.3330.000 0.000 63.462 0

168 Martha Brister HERBIE BLAKEMORE12
Martha Brister, G/2009/BA/154/AUS/WB/WC, (Remembrance Day x unknown)NSW

61.667 0.000 62.8210.000 0.000 63.974 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT13
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

61.410 0.000 60.6410.000 0.000 59.872 0

3632 Nerida Russell-Gree TOPLINE DONNA DIORRET
Nerida Russell-Green, M/2000/BA/167/AUS/WB, (DEC Don Diego- AWSHA x Domalee)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

2818 Anke Hawke PANTHERRET
Anke Hawke, M/2003/BL//AUS/APPxWB, (Centaur gladiator x Allegro Moderato)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 20

862 Helen Lawson FLORYDASCR
Helen Lawson, M/2003/DC/165/GER/OLDBG, (Florestan x St Pr St Dolina)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 21

P807 Brianna Cartwright BARINGA FIRST CLASS1
Eva Wright, G/2005/BA/142/AUS/UN, (Rothwell Toytown x Kamilario Serenity)NSW

66.154 0.000 65.3210.000 0.000 64.487 0

P1162 Romany Sanna BLACK CHARMING WE2
Kristen Lyons, S/2004/BL/148/GER/GER RP, (Black Dancer x SPS Helmie)NSW

62.692 0.000 64.4230.000 0.000 66.154 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ3
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

63.590 0.000 63.5900.000 0.000 63.590 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA4
Rebecca Mayo, G/2004/BA/139/AUS/RPx, (Bevanlee After Dark x Misty Blue)NSW

64.615 0.000 63.2050.000 0.000 61.795 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERESCR
Tyara Smith, G/5/BL/141/AUS/Welsh, (kirreway for all occassions x caraway floor show)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:49:59 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au
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KEA Training Stables EA Medium 4.3 Competition – Open
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 22

7808 Brett Parbery MI SIRTAINLY SIR1
Julie Farrell, G/2009/CH/167/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Fashionista)NSW

73.919 0.000 73.6490.000 0.000 73.378 0

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI2
Michelle Baker, G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique)NSW

72.973 0.000 71.6890.000 0.000 70.405 0

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ3
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

72.297 0.000 71.5540.000 0.000 70.811 0

507 David McKinnon AB DONASOMA4
Anne Barber, M/2005/BL/166/AUS/HANN, (Don Frederico x A.B. Weltodo)NSW

71.757 0.000 70.2700.000 0.000 68.784 0

187 Riley Alexander FIDERHALL5
Becky Sellick, G//BR//GER/WB, ( x )NSW

69.324 0.000 69.3240.000 0.000 69.324 1

5818 Sheridyn Ashwood DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA6
Steve Elliott, S//CH/175/NZL/HANN, (Rockstar x Dezira)NSW

68.514 0.000 67.4320.000 0.000 66.351 0

7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE7
Katina Smith, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Swarovski x MW Weltessa)NSW

67.432 0.000 66.8240.000 0.000 66.216 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON8
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

67.162 0.000 66.4860.000 0.000 65.811 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST9
Melanie Bloom, S/2000/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers)NSW

64.189 0.000 66.3510.000 0.000 68.514 0

756 Shaun France RIONNARC10
Shaun France, M/2008/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x Scarlett)NSW

67.703 0.000 65.9460.000 0.000 64.189 0

252 Carolyn Henley JAMES 00711
Carolyn Henley, M/2007/BL//AUS/WB, (Jazz x Fairbanks Ratina)NSW

66.486 0.000 65.1350.000 0.000 63.784 0

6498 Tanisha Ryan QUIZZICAL12
Tanisha Ryan, M/2006/BA//AUS/WB, (Ritual x AP Mirra)NSW

65.135 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 64.865 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME13
Jodie Clark, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R)NSW

64.730 0.000 64.6620.000 0.000 64.595 0

186 Judy Dierks SIRRENTO14
Jo-Anne Mason, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WESTF, (Sir Donnerhall x Lollapalooza)NSW

66.216 0.000 64.4590.000 0.000 62.703 0

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR15
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)NSW

63.649 0.000 64.3240.000 0.000 65.000 0
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% ScoreC ME H B Err
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7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA15
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

64.459 0.000 64.3240.000 0.000 64.189 1

7014 Carolyn Henley ESK VERSACE17
Pam Farragher, M/2007/BR//AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Duvalls Juliette)NSW

64.865 0.000 63.7160.000 0.000 62.568 0

822 Rebecca Ashton IMAREN18
Vicki Newham, G//CH//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

62.973 0.000 62.1620.000 0.000 61.351 0

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKED19
Claire Seidl, M/2009/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (WORLDWIDE PB x FALCON CRYSTAL)NSW

60.676 0.000 61.6220.000 0.000 62.568 0

7010 Tanya Mifsud THE ILLUSIONIST20
Christine Searle, G//BA//AUS/TB X CLYD, ( x )NSW

62.838 0.000 61.4860.000 0.000 60.135 0

5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO21
Melinda Blair, G/2004/BL/164/AUS/OLDBG, (Regardez Moi x Deltry Majestic)NSW

60.270 0.000 59.9320.000 0.000 59.595 0

7107 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS21
Susan Elekessy, G/2009/BL/170/BEL/OLDBG, (Sarkozy x Vedette De Feiner Stern)NSW

60.541 0.000 59.9320.000 0.000 59.324 0

8039 Serena Ireland JINGLE BELLE23
Victoria Ireland, M/2010/RO //AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

59.595 0.000 59.5950.000 0.000 59.595 0

200 Ann Behringer ROSEHILL RHYTHM24
Ann & Graeme Behringer, M/2008/BR/162/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Northern Electra)NSW

61.216 0.000 59.3240.000 0.000 57.432 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R25
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

57.973 0.000 59.0540.000 0.000 60.135 1

243 Dimity Lourey BYALEE WOW WIE RW26
John Melehan, S/2009/CH/160/AUS/WB, (Wie Weltmeyer x Law Suit )NSW

59.459 0.000 58.5140.000 0.000 57.568 0

4194 Ella Barney RIVERWOOD PARISSCR
Ella Barney, M//BL/160/AUS/WB, (Prince Noir x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6332 Gordon Pratt LUDIC FALLACYSCR
Petra Keranen, G/2009/BA/182/AUS/AWB, (APH Ludo x Goron Toron Rhea)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

2811 Danielle Leek DASIMLE BUZZSCR
Danielle Leek, G/2006/CH/166/AUS/AWHA, (Budweiser x Everly)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5666 Gina Montgomery HEMINGWAY IISCR
Mayling Hau Hok Hing, G//CH/167/GER/HANN, (His Highness x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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5298 Suzanne Doyle STANMORE PARK ROYSTONSCR
Suzanne Doyle, G//BA//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stanmore Park Mollly)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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6129 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL1
Helen Macaskill, G/////, ( x )NSW

69.459 0.000 67.90566.351 0.000 0.000 0

215 Kate Gordon WELLWISHER2
Kate Gordon, G/2005/CH/170/AUS/HANN, (Whisper x Belcam Ameka)NSW

64.459 0.000 66.55468.649 0.000 0.000 0

1123 Ruth O'Donnell NEW WORLD FREEDOM3
Ruth ODonnell, G/2006/CH//AUS/HANN, (Ferrero rocher x Sally)NSW

65.541 0.000 65.47365.405 0.000 0.000 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA4
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

66.351 0.000 64.79763.243 0.000 0.000 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT5
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

64.730 0.000 64.52764.324 0.000 0.000 0

2834 Maree Pascale REMI FIRST EDITION6
Maree Pascale, G/2006/BA/164/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Remi Dreamtime)NSW

66.892 0.000 63.85160.811 0.000 0.000 0

168 Martha Brister HERBIE BLAKEMORE7
Martha Brister, G/2009/BA/154/AUS/WB/WC, (Remembrance Day x unknown)NSW

64.595 0.000 63.64962.703 0.000 0.000 0

5651 Donna Woods BJK CASPIAN7
Donna Woods, G//BA//AUS /WB, ( x )NSW

64.595 0.000 63.64962.703 0.000 0.000 0

7698 Rosann Tyler SANDRO BLISS9
Rosann Tyler, G/2007/DB/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Sandro Hit x Cassiopaya)NSW

62.432 0.000 63.24364.054 0.000 0.000 0

7338 Debbie Eisenahauer WILLOW THE WISP10
Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney, M//BR//AUS/, ( x )NSW

63.919 0.000 62.83861.757 0.000 0.000 0

7068 Debbie Eisenahauer FLASH11
Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

63.108 0.000 61.89260.676 0.000 0.000 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT12
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

61.486 0.000 61.82462.162 0.000 0.000 1

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK13
Nicky Kirkby, G/2007/BL/175/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Betty Boo)NSW

62.162 0.000 60.81159.459 0.000 0.000 0

2818 Anke Hawke PANTHER14
Anke Hawke, M/2003/BL//AUS/APPxWB, (Centaur gladiator x Allegro Moderato)NSW

56.081 0.000 57.36558.649 0.000 0.000 0

3632 Nerida Russell-Gree TOPLINE DONNA DIOR15
Nerida Russell-Green, M/2000/BA/167/AUS/WB, (DEC Don Diego- AWSHA x Domalee)NSW

55.811 0.000 55.00054.189 0.000 0.000 0
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862 Helen Lawson FLORYDASCR
Helen Lawson, M/2003/DC/165/GER/OLDBG, (Florestan x St Pr St Dolina)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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P807 Brianna Cartwright BARINGA FIRST CLASS1
Eva Wright, G/2005/BA/142/AUS/UN, (Rothwell Toytown x Kamilario Serenity)NSW

66.081 0.000 66.62267.162 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ2
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

64.865 0.000 65.33865.811 0.000 0.000 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA3
Rebecca Mayo, G/2004/BA/139/AUS/RPx, (Bevanlee After Dark x Misty Blue)NSW

63.108 0.000 63.37863.649 0.000 0.000 0

P1162 Romany Sanna BLACK CHARMING WE4
Kristen Lyons, S/2004/BL/148/GER/GER RP, (Black Dancer x SPS Helmie)NSW

65.270 0.000 62.56859.865 0.000 0.000 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERESCR
Tyara Smith, G/5/BL/141/AUS/Welsh, (kirreway for all occassions x caraway floor show)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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3297 Heath Ryan UTOPIAN CARDINAL1
Anthony Thornhill, G/2004/CH/168/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Wynilla Lantana)NSW

67.451 68.627 67.84367.549 67.549 68.039 0

1325 Deon Stokes ROYAL OAK 112
Kate Barton, S/2004/BL/168/Ger/OLDBG, (Royal Olymp x Desiree)WA

61.569 67.353 65.39266.569 65.588 65.882 0

6010 Susan Paix SHEER ETIQUETTE3
Susan Paix, M/2000/GR/163/AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO x )SA

60.980 66.471 62.90260.490 62.549 64.020 0

934 Lesley anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD4
Lesley-Anne Taylor, G/2003/CH/172/GER/WB, (Abanos x Galina)NSW

59.706 65.294 61.09858.922 60.000 61.569 0
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Score Points
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Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Medium - Open

MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 72.179 35 73.649 357808 145.828 70

PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin 70.513 32 71.554 33931 142.067 65

AB DONASOMA David McKinnon 71.474 33 70.270 32507 141.745 65

FIDERHALL Riley Alexander 71.603 34 69.324 31187 140.927 65

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 68.782 27 71.689 34714 140.471 61

DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 70.000 31 67.432 305818 137.432 61

MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 70.000 31 66.824 297763 136.824 60

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 69.231 28 66.351 277670 135.582 55

W ELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 67.436 24 66.486 286728 133.922 52

SIRRENTO Judy Dierks 69.872 29 64.459 22186 134.331 51

RIONNARC Shaun France 66.218 22 65.946 26756 132.164 48

DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 68.718 26 64.324 2162 133.042 47

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 68.462 25 64.324 217850 132.786 46

REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 67.051 23 64.662 238101 131.713 46

QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 65.192 20 65.000 246498 130.192 44

JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 63.526 16 65.135 25252 128.661 41

TS WICKED Claire Seidl 65.577 21 61.622 17112 127.199 38

THE ILLUSIONIST Tanya Mifsud 65.192 20 61.486 167010 126.679 36

IMAREN Rebecca Ashton 64.038 17 62.162 18822 126.201 35

ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 62.692 12 63.716 197014 126.409 31

ROSEHILL RHYTHM Ann Behringer 64.231 18 59.324 12200 123.555 30

CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 63.205 14 59.932 157107 123.138 29

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 63.397 15 59.054 117845 122.451 26

DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup 62.308 11 59.932 155114 122.240 26

BYALEE WOW WIE RW Dimity Lourey 63.077 13 58.514 10243 121.590 23

JINGLE BELLE Serena Ireland 60.962 10 59.595 138039 120.556 23

Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:50:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Medium 4.2
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Medium 4.3
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Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Medium - Open

DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 0.000 0.0002811 0.000

RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney 0.000 0.0004194 0.000

STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 0.000 0.0005298 0.000

HEMINGWAY II Gina Montgomery 0.000 0.0005666 0.000

LUDIC FALLACY Gordon Pratt 0.000 0.0006332 0.000

Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:50:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Medium 4.2

Score Points

Medium 4.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Medium - AOR

F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 70.064 35 67.905 356129 137.970 70

NEW WORLD FREEDOM Ruth O'Donnell 68.590 33 65.473 331123 134.063 66

STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 69.038 34 64.797 326684 133.836 66

WELLWISHER Kate Gordon 64.295 27 66.554 34215 130.849 61

BJK CASPIAN Donna Woods 64.936 31 63.649 295651 128.585 60

REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 63.526 26 63.851 302834 127.377 56

SAMBICS HIT Tayla Gilmore 65.064 32 61.824 245506 126.888 56

WILLOW THE WISP Debbie Eisenahauer 64.487 29 62.838 267338 127.325 55

HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 60.641 23 64.527 315589 125.168 54

HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 62.821 24 63.649 29168 126.469 53

FLASH Debbie Eisenahauer 64.359 28 61.892 257068 126.251 53

KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 64.551 30 60.811 236626 125.362 53

SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 63.333 25 63.243 277698 126.577 52

PANTHER Anke Hawke 0.000 57.365 222818 57.365

TOPLINE DONNA DIOR Nerida Russell-Green 0.000 55.000 213632 55.000

FLORYDA Helen Lawson 0.000 0.000862 0.000

Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:50:37 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Medium 4.2
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Medium 4.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Medium - Pony

BARINGA FIRST CLASS Brianna Cartwright 65.321 35 66.622 35P807 131.942 70

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ Allissia Curry 63.590 33 65.338 34P1014 128.928 67

BLACK CHARMING WE Romany Sanna 64.423 34 62.568 32P1162 126.991 66

TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison 63.205 32 63.378 33P1333 126.584 65

LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0.000 0.000P2317 0.000

Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:50:46 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Preliminary - Open

JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Emma Flavelle-Watts 71.442 33 75.217 35 146.660 6871

BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker 71.827 34 74.022 34 145.849 68621

BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 72.404 35 72.500 32 144.904 671126

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Deon Stokes 70.865 31 72.717 33 143.583 649233

CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle Andrews 70.192 30 70.761 30 140.953 60498

AATC KRACKER JACK Andrea Kacirek 69.904 29 70.870 31 140.773 608978

EV ELUSIVE ROMANCE Dee Vodden 70.962 32 68.804 27 139.766 598933

ROYAL HEIST Wayne Williams 68.173 26 70.761 30 138.934 568038

BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart 67.500 25 70.435 28 137.935 538059

REVELWOOD DYNASTY Sancha Butler 68.942 27 68.370 25 137.312 525649

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 69.519 28 67.935 23 137.454 511376

TS WHITSUNDAY Claire Seidl 67.308 24 68.696 26 136.003 5017

VALERIUS DAMOCLES Jack Hayden 66.154 22 68.370 25 134.523 471832

AMPERSAND James Collin 67.019 23 65.652 20 132.671 439016

FBI Anna Roper 64.904 19 67.065 22 131.969 41992

BELBOWRIE FIANO Anna Roper 66.154 22 65.217 18 131.371 409466

HIGH CALIBRE MAGIC R Jodie Newall 65.769 20 65.435 19 131.204 399232

BFP ANTARES Alisha Ten Bokkel 62.788 18 66.087 21 128.875 398477

GRACEFIELD KURTEOUS Kirsty Harrison 59.519 16 64.783 17 124.302 338775

APPTRAK SENSATION Suzy Roe 61.346 17 61.304 16 122.651 338906

F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 0.000 0.000 0.0001147

WIMBALLAN KIANDRA Justin Worthy 0.000 0.000 0.0008092

Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:50:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2016 NSW Dressage Championships Championship Results

Champion FEI Big Tour - Open

Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judith Dierks 69.080 35 70.250 34 139.330 69

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.600 34 70.600 35 138.200 69

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.600 34 67.843 35 135.443 69

1325 ROYAL OAK 11 Deon Stokes 64.600 31 65.392 34 129.992 65

5529 ABER HALLO 29 Brett Parbery 66.280 33 66.775 31 133.055 64

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie McKinnon 65.360 32 67.625 32 132.985 64

1325 ROYAL OAK 11 Deon Stokes 64.600 31 68.225 33 132.825 64

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 63.580 27 62.902 33 126.482 60

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 64.440 30 65.950 29 130.390 59

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 64.320 29 65.850 28 130.170 57

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley anne Taylor 58.940 25 61.098 32 120.038 57

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren 61.760 26 66.250 30 128.010 56

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 63.580 27 64.800 27 128.380 54

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 63.860 28 64.000 26 127.860 54

Grand Prix Grand Prix Special TotalFreestyle
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Technical/Artistic and Rank
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Village Court Saddleworld Freestyle Test Grade Ia

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2016 NSW Dressage Championships Sunday, 11 September 2016

3269 Ryan mark Mcneil BOGANVILLA BAZIL1
Ryan McNeil, G/2003/CH/165/AUS/ASH, ( x )NSW

68.000 0.000 (0) 64.000 (1) 66.667%(1)

69.000 0.000 (0) 62.500 (1)(1)

66.000 (1)

70.500 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.50 0.00 63.25 68.25 0.00

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:51:38 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au
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E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Nell Marshman (NSW) B:



Sunday, 11 September 2016



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Village Court Saddleworld Freestyle Test Grade Ib

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2016 NSW Dressage Championships Sunday, 11 September 2016

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
Victoria Davies, S/2005/GR/163/AUS/Pre Sp, (El Caballero Dejado x Andaluka Maya)NSW

70.000 0.000 (0) 73.500 (1) 74.667%(1)

72.500 0.000 (0) 70.000 (1)(1)

78.000 (1)

84.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

71.25 0.00 71.75 81.00 0.00

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:51:51 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Nell Marshman (NSW) B:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Village Court Saddleworld Freestyle Test Grade II

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2016 NSW Dressage Championships Sunday, 11 September 2016

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON1
Natalie Schwerin, G/1995/DC/167/AUS/WB, (Moselfischer x Whirlwind)NSW

69.000 0.000 (0) 69.500 (1) 72.083%(1)

69.500 0.000 (0) 69.500 (1)(1)

73.500 (1)

81.500 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

69.25 0.00 69.50 77.50 0.00

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:52:03 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Nell Marshman (NSW) B:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Village Court Saddleworld Freestyle Test Grade III

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2016 NSW Dressage Championships Sunday, 11 September 2016

1097 Kaye Hannan BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD1
Kaye Hannan, G/2003/BA/177.8/AUS/WB, (Weltmeyer x Northern Diaphanous)NSW

68.500 0.000 (0) 71.000 (1) 69.917%(1)

67.000 0.000 (0) 73.500 (1)(1)

68.500 (1)

71.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.75 0.00 72.25 69.75 0.00

Printed at Sunday, 11 September 2016 2:52:16 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Nell Marshman (NSW) B:


